
 

HOLIDAY 

PASO  

ROBLES* 
closed Sunday 

SAN LUIS  

OBISPO* 
Branches closed 

Sunday 

 SANTA  
MARIA* 

closed Sunday 

LOMPOC* 
closed Sunday 

GOLETA 
 

SANTA 

BARBARA* 

  SANTA 
PAULA* 

closed Fri/Sun 

BLACK  
GOLD 

closed Sat/Sun 
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Wednesday, Jan 1 
New Year’s Day 

closed closed closed  closed closed closed closed  closed 

Monday, Jan 20 
Martin Luther King, Jr. 

closed closed OPEN closed closed closed closed closed 

Monday, Feb 17 
Presidents’ Day 

closed closed OPEN closed closed closed closed closed 

Sunday, April 12 
Easter 

closed closed closed closed OPEN OPEN closed closed 

Monday, May 25 
Memorial Day  

closed closed closed  closed closed closed closed closed 

Saturday, July 4 
Independence Day  

closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed 

Monday, Sept 7 
Labor Day 

closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed 

Monday, Oct  12 
Columbus Day 

OPEN closed OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN 

Wednesday,  Nov 11 
Veterans’ Day 

closed closed OPEN closed closed OPEN OPEN OPEN 

Thursday, Nov 26 
Thanksgiving closed closed  closed  closed closed closed  closed closed 

Friday, Nov 27 
Day after Thanksgiving 

closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed 

Thursday, Dec 24 
Christmas Eve 

OPEN OPEN OPEN closed closed closed  closed OPEN 

Friday, Dec 25 
Christmas 

closed closed  closed closed closed closed closed closed 

Thursday, Dec 31 
New Year’s Eve 

OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN closed closed OPEN OPEN 

Friday, Jan 1, 2021 
New Year’s Day 

closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed 

Locator:  Manager\Admin\HolidayInfo\2020LibraryHolidaySchedule           created 11.14.19 

Holidays/closures that affect individual jurisdictions: 

*PR   Closed these Saturdays: May 16 “Wine Festival;” Oct. 10 “Pioneer Day”; Closes at 5 pm: 11/25, 12/24 & 12/31. 
*SLO Closed for Lincoln’s birthday 2/12. SLO Main closed: 1/19/20, 2/16/20, 4/12/20 and 5/24/20.  
SM Closes at 5pm on Nov. 27th, Dec. 24th and Jan. 31st 
*SB Closed for César Chávez Day 3/31 
*LM Closed July 3; Closes at 5pm on 11/25; Closed Saturday after Thanksgiving 11/28; Dec. 24-26, Dec 31st closes at 5 pm. 
*SP Closes at 5 pm. 12/31. 

2020 LIBRARY HOLIDAY / JURISDICTION-WIDE CLOSURE SCHEDULE  

Subject to change      Updates posted at www.ats.blackgold.org. 
Holidays/closures at bottom of page affect individual jurisdictions only. 

 

http://www.ats.blackgold.org/

